VAN TIGHEM W-3

REVISED: December 16,2020 EFFECTIVE: January 11, 2021

sy ALISMININT

F:[ |

PM ROUTE DONE IN REVERSE DIRECTION

FATHER LEONARD VAN TIGHEM — 25 STONEY CRES. W. —403-381-0953

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change.



12/16/2020 8:17:40 AM

Route:VT W3 A F.L. VAN TIGHEM W-3 Start Time:8:04 am

Bus. End Time:8:37 am
8:04 am CANYON PKY W
(1) 8:05 am CANYON PKY W
AFTER THE CROSSWALK
(2) 8:07 am CANYON BLVD W
(3) 8:08 am CANYON BLVD W @ CANYON TERR W
(4) 8:17 am SUNRIDGE BLVD W
#13505
(5) 8:18 am MT SUNDANCE RD W
(6) 8:19 am MT SUNDIAL CRT W
(7) 8:22 am MT BLAKISTON RDW
#13081
(8) 8:24 am COLUMBIA BLVD W
#13070
(9) 8:25 am COLUMBIA BLVD W
#13069
(10) 8:26 am COLUMBIA BLVD W
#13068
(11) 8:28 am TEMPLE BLVDW @ ETON RD W
(12) 8:29 am MCGILL BLVD W
#13083
(13) 8:30 am MCGILL BLVD W @ PATHWAY
#13085

(14)  8:37 am VAN TIGHEM BUS LN@PATHWAY

Route Days:MTWHF

Page 1



12/16/2020 8:18:30 AM

Route:VT W3 P F.L. VAN TIGHEM W-3 Start Time:3:37 pm

Bus:

(1)
(2)

(3)

(4)
(5)

(6)
(7
(8)

(9)

(10)
(11)
(12)

(13)
(14)

3:37 pm
3:42 pm

3:43 pm

3:45 pm
3:47 pm

3:47 pm
3:48 pm
3:50 pm
3:53 pm
3:55 pm
3:56 pm
3:59 pm

4:01 pm
4:03 pm

End Time:4:04 pm

VAN TIGHEM BUS LN@PATHWAY
MCGILL BLVD W @ QUEENS RD W
#13085
MCGILL BLVD W
#13083
TEMPLE BLVD W @ TEMPLE CRES W
COLUMBIA BLVD W
#13068
COLUMBIA BLVD W
#13069
COLUMBIA BLVD W
#13070
MT BLAKISTON RD W
#13081
MT SUNDIAL CRT W
MT SUNDANCE RD W
SUNRIDGE BLVD W
CANYON PKY W
AFTER THE CROSSWALK
CANYON BLVD W
CANYON BLVD W @ CANYON TERR W

Route Days:MTWH

Page 1



12/16/2020 8:19:38 AM

Route:VT W3 F F.L. VAN TIGHEM W-3 Start Time:1:22 pm

Bus

(1)
(2)

(3)

(4)
(5)

(6)
(7
(8)

(9)

(10)
(11)
(12)

(13)
(14)

1:22 pm
1:27 pm

1:28 pm

1:30 pm
1:32 pm

1:32 pm
1:33 pm
1:35 pm
1:38 pm
1:40 pm
1:41 pm
1:44 pm

1:46 pm
1:48 pm

End Time:1:49 pm

VAN TIGHEM BUS LN@PATHWAY
MCGILL BLVD W @ QUEENS RD W
#13085
MCGILL BLVD W
#13083
TEMPLE BLVD W @ TEMPLE CRES W
COLUMBIA BLVD W
#13068
COLUMBIA BLVD W
#13069
COLUMBIA BLVD W
#13070
MT BLAKISTON RD W
#13081
MT SUNDIAL CRT W
MT SUNDANCE RD W
SUNRIDGE BLVD W
CANYON PKY W
AFTER THE CROSSWALK
CANYON BLVD W
CANYON BLVD W @ CANYON TERR W

Route Days:F

Page 1



	VAN TIGHEM W-3.pdf (p.1)
	VAN TIGHEM W-3 Stop Times AM.pdf (p.2)
	VAN TIGHEM W-3 Stop Times PM.pdf (p.3)
	VAN TIGHEM W-3 Friday Stop Times PM.pdf (p.4)

